Montacké viny
14.05.2022 Nachod

Montacké vinky 11 700 m Skolaci Zaci/zakyné
start ~ 09:45:03 | 2013 - 2014 | prihlaSeno: 12

kategorie
holky 122
kluci 233
kluci 134
kluci 124
kluci 125
holky 126
holky 113
kluci 127
holky 128
holky 224
holky 150
kluci 227
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno stat
BEDNARIKOVA ANETA CZE
KASPAREK TOMAS CZE
KOLAJA BEDRICH CZE
KUBIAS ANTONIN CZE
LACH MARTIN CZE
LUKASKOVA LEONTYNA CZE
MACUROVA ADELA CZE
NOVAK MATYAS CZE
NOVAKOVA ZUZANA CZE
PRESINSKA ROZALIE CZE
SKALICKA ZUZANA CZE
VINTR SIMON CZE

tym/klub/obec
LYZARSKY ODDIL SK JANSKE LAZNE
SAM ZA SEBE
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
TYCKA A KULICKA
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
TELOCVICNA JEDNOTA SOKOL JAROMER
MONTAS HRADEC KRALOVE
SKI POLICE
HABRINA
HVEZDA
HRADEC KRALOVE
HAZENA NACHOD

startovni listina

rocnik
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2012
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
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